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MS Boys & Girls

School
SE
Clarion Goldfield-Dows
lowa Falls-Alden
Humboldt
Algona
Clear Lake
Webster City
Hampton Dumont-Cal

**There are 28 boxes painted at the high school starting line**

Box

10-11
12-13
14-15
16-17
18-19
20-21

Box
8-9
10-11
12-13
14-15
16-17
18-19
20-21

High School Girls

School
Webster City
Clear Lake
SE
lowa Falls-Alden
Hampton Dumont-Cal
Humboldt
Algona

High School Boys

School
Clear Lake
Webster City
SE
Algona
Hampton Dumont-Cal
Humboldt
lowa Falls-Alden



